

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4210 AND 4212 OF 2003

V. SIVAMURTHY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.4226 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)Civil Appeal Nos.4208-4209 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)With Civil Appeal No.4213 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.8348 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/01/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

In CA 4210 & 4212/03, Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

4226/2003 & 4213/03: Ms. K. Radha Rani,Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. P. Vijaya Kumar,Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

In CA 4208-09/2003: Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.

In SLP 8348/2006: Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Gururaja Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Place the matters after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Om Prakash]
Court Master